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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 3 Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
28/10/2021 - 10:24 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno

1. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak 2:09.35 608 Q 28.83 34.72 35.49 30.31
2. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:12.95 560 Q 28.25 34.79 37.64 32.27
3. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 2:13.70 551 Q 28.67 35.97 37.65 31.41
4. HORVATH, Istvan 05 Dunaujvarosi Kozponti SE 2:14.52 541 Q 28.84 35.30 39.54 30.84
5. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 2:16.78 514 Q 29.85 37.02 40.47 29.44
6. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Novi Sad 2:17.75 504 Q 28.97 36.75 41.35 30.68
7. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 2:21.12 468 Q 31.10 36.89 41.49 31.64
8. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 2:24.97 432 Q 30.97 35.77 44.04 34.19
9. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:25.47 428 R 31.04 37.16 43.79 33.48

10. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 2:26.31 420 R 30.72 39.31 44.09 32.19
11. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 2:27.29 412 31.02 39.11 41.69 35.47
12. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:27.76 408 56.58 14.57 44.90 31.71
13. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 2:28.42 403 31.18 39.45 40.77 37.02
14. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 2:29.34 395 30.59 40.98 44.78 32.99
15. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 2:29.45 394 31.28 39.14 45.38 33.65
16. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 2:29.91 391 31.79 40.20 43.05 34.87
17. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Borac, BL 2:30.15 389 31.44 36.68 46.22 35.81
18. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 2:39.21 326 32.08 41.05
19. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 2:53.40 252 48.97 42.06
20. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo 2:57.37 236 39.19 46.32 52.06 39.80
21. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo 3:08.78 195 38.94 51.53 58.07 40.24

DSQ BASELMA, Ahmet Efe 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue2:17.36 29.92 35.27 41.14 31.03

15 - 16 godina

1. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak 2:09.35 608 Q 28.83 34.72 35.49 30.31
2. HORVATH, Istvan 05 Dunaujvarosi Kozponti SE 2:14.52 541 Q 28.84 35.30 39.54 30.84
3. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 2:21.12 468 Q 31.10 36.89 41.49 31.64
4. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:25.47 428 R 31.04 37.16 43.79 33.48
5. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 2:26.31 420 R 30.72 39.31 44.09 32.19
6. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 2:29.34 395 30.59 40.98 44.78 32.99
7. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 2:29.91 391 31.79 40.20 43.05 34.87
8. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 2:53.40 252 48.97 42.06

14 godina i mlađi

1. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 2:24.97 432 Q 30.97 35.77 44.04 34.19
2. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 2:27.29 412 31.02 39.11 41.69 35.47
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:27.76 408 56.58 14.57 44.90 31.71
4. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 2:28.42 403 31.18 39.45 40.77 37.02
5. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 2:29.45 394 31.28 39.14 45.38 33.65
6. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Borac, BL 2:30.15 389 31.44 36.68 46.22 35.81
7. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 2:39.21 326 32.08 41.05
8. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo 2:57.37 236 39.19 46.32 52.06 39.80
9. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo 3:08.78 195 38.94 51.53 58.07 40.24

DSQ BASELMA, Ahmet Efe 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue2:17.36 29.92 35.27 41.14 31.03


